Instruments and Systems for Geotechnical and Structural
Electrical Center
Hole Load Cells
Electrical Center
Hole Load Cells
Instruments and Systems for Geotechnical and Structuralwww.pizzi-instruments.it
2

Input and output resistance 1400-1500 Ohm
Power Supply 2-15 Vcc
Compensated temperature range -10 …… +40 °C
Operation Temperature -20 …… +70 °C
Maximum overcharge allowable 150% f.s.
Failure Load >300% f.s.
Protection IP67
Material Stainless steel
Dimensions and full scale
CODICE “Φ” inside hole
(mm)
“Φ” outside hole
(mm)
“Φ” force load
crown (mm) FS (KN)
CTE-018 18 50 30 200
CTE-036 36 73 50 300
CTE-60 60 160 92 500 - 750 - 1000
CTE-120 120 200 150 1000 - 1200
CTE-16556 165 250 190 1000 - 1500 - 2000
Other Upon request Upon request Upon request Upon request
Technical specifications – Vibrating wire sensors
Range 15 KN, 20 KN
Sensitivity 1÷ 2 KN/cm2